Rider Name
Adams, Kathy
Anthony, Gregg
Anthony, Julie
Armstrong, Bill
Bailey, Alison
Baker, Jackie
Barbosa, Hernan
Bell, Cynthia

Bell, Karen
Bellah, Miranda
Bishop, Michael
Bishop, Stephanie
Bonaskiewich,
Jenn

Bower, Louise
Bradley, Tammy
Buick, Debbie
Burks, Lexi

Burks, Lynette
Campbell, Lindsay
Capps, Katherine
Capps, Mallory
Caron, Norma
Casillas, Joe Ed
Caudill, Connie
Ciccone, Roxanne
Crenshaw, Abbey
Crenshaw, Hannah
Dachton, Jennifer
Davis, Megan
Savory

Dietrich, Lisa
Doler, Vickie
Dorion, Lisanne
Duval, Butch
Edwards, Mary
Ellis, Sierra
Florkiewicz, Maria
Florkiewicz, Tom
Gibbon, Kyle
Girard, Tammie
Gowen Patsy
Green, Forest
Green, Hunter
Greenleaf, Leah
Griffin, Jewel

12-13
Miles
78
205
288
50
230
55
155
75
175
150
455
70

78
100
128
300

25

25
495
150
380
103
240
175
150
158
258
230

910
53
405
455
133
75
30
433
80
525
50
160
75
205
155
103

Current SEDRA Rider Lifetime Achievements

Total
Miles
1290
330
581
275
660
2065
4630
7047
1035
785
655
2489

190
2787
128
1975
125
2678
5017
1510
2435
3916
2222
175
9055
183
308
330

6932
156
4250
610
2493
75
30
2357
423
4045
608
2655
75
205
1046
5800

Rider Name
Griffith, Lindy
Hall, Hailey
Harder, Jo
Harrison, Emily
Hawthorne, Diane
Hersey, Kelleyr
Hood, Lucy
Hopkins, Haley
Hough, Jill
Houmere, Pamela
Howell, Catherine
Hoyt, Peggy
Hunter, Teri
Hurd, Robert
Janecek, Laura
Johns, Glenda
Johnson, Kelly
Kanan, Liz
Kanavy, Valerie
King, Gayle
Knapp, Deanne
Krell, Darlene
Leach, Carlos
Lee, Alexandra
Lemieux, Elaine
Littlefield, Chris
Malkasian, Rohin
Marx, Alex
Maulsby, Cathy
Miller, Rose
Minarich, Kim
Mooney, Jessica
Moore, Jodie
Moseley, Sherry
Nall, Sherry
Neunzig, Kathy
Nord, Mary
Normand, Donna
Nourse, Cindy
O'Donnell, Brenda
Parmer, Paresh
Parsons, Debbie
Pimental, Ernesto
Pivirotto, Ruthann
Ramsay, Maris

12-13
Miles

80
28
180
285
325
55
28
50
25
50
75
103
150
130
125
155
150
25
275
358
75
260
50
50
208
433
75
25
135
80
228
80
25
278
153
365
335
128
678
205
75
660
50
253
608

Total
Miles

80
28
527
420
1455
493
663
125
890
300
1908
896
1583
130
707
580
1801
150
955
2334
333
9644
50
50
1122
3702
150
525
187
1217
688
180
2288
1467
203
365
1354
869
1868
4525
300
4415
50
5222
6003

Rider Name
Reynolds, Heather
Reynolds, Jeremy
Rice, Bill

Rice, Stephanie
Rigdone, Ryan
Roberts,
Cassandra
Robinson, Pat
Rojek, Steve
Russell, Kelsey
Schadt, Robin
Schmidt, Jutta
Scott-Jones,
Shelley

Secino, Denise
Shaw, Jean
Shaw, John
Shearer, Doug
Shearer, Michelle
Sheldon, Cindy
Staffney, Penny
Stock, Verena
Sutch, Stephanie
Thompson, Carol
Thompson, Vicky
Thomson, Sandy
Tornwall, Sherry
Totilas, Jessie
Van Deusen,
Cheryl

Vinton, Yvette
Wade, Carla
Burton

Walker, Deborah
Waxman. Alisa
White, Taylor
Willemse, Eone
Williams, Kimberly
Wilson, Erika
Wilson, Susan
Winkel, Linda
Yates, Samantha
Zelazny, Karen

12-13
Miles
385
328
420
50
130

865
228
825
275
105

50

30
353
80
50
80
25
125
250
80
278
50
180
305
158
100

2355
575

75
428
375
900
280
375

75

50
160
655
130

Total
Miles
385
328
420
50
130

4595
523
12112
275
105
200

3468
1678
1233
1477
553
77
230
1060
388
1353
7378
1578
505
158
100

15327
4890

1236
1819
375
1440
1315
1400
2282
2243
210
655
180



NUMBER
1107
1106

962
1119
999
933
1085
981

1069
795
876
874

1066

1139
785

1026

1117
732

1100

1082
887

1097
817
986
663
731
673

1096

1122

704
956
1036
693
1032
1083
751
875
1048

1025
475
974

1127
961

1002

1111

SEDRA Equine Lifetime Achievements

HORSE NAME

AA MIRAFA

AA XEPHYRA

AM BRIGHT BRIGHELLA
AM SAFE BET CAMILLE
Amal's Sandi Ballerina
ASTACIANA DE ALRENA
BASFIRE

BB SEQUOIA MOON
BELLADONNA
BISCUIT

BLAZE

BLAZE O'GLORY
BOLITA

BOOMER

BSF TAKE ACHANCE
BT Tsarevna's Commander
BY THE BEACH

CA CLASSY MARINA
CAAIRO

CHARKHAL
CHESNOGORSK+/
CHIEF TEBOW
CINNEBELLE STAR
COBRA

COuP

CRACKER JACK
CRANK IT UP

DA AL CAPONE+//
DESERT BEYLIC
EBONY CASANOVA
EBS REGAL MARJAAN
ELLIE

EREBUS

FARLEY

Found One Maximum Bay
FRANCESCA
FRENCHIFY (RED)
FUERTE

FYF SHABAANI

GA EXPRESSCION
GHAZAMIGHTY

GHP BAILE HILL
GUARDIAN'S HOT
STREAK

HADAR'S CAT BALOU
HAILEY'S COMET
HAVA NAHH
HERSHEY

HOOVER THE MOVER
IMUA EL HEDDYA

12-13
25
50

380
25
125
190
78
303
50
55
28
130
25
500
50
25
105
105
150
160
30
80
75
233
338
75
255
250
255
350
470
53
230
330
300
175
103
25
360
50
205
278

103
25
130
125
155
655
125

Total
25
50

1225
25

1006

835

1078

988
300
55
28
410
955
2410
2150
150
105
2014
430
160

1601

80
255
839
338
680

1055

5314

1220

3725

1014
53

230
3509
1156
435
1501
410
538
486
1045
828

524
1922
853
175
516
1555
775

Rider

Waxman, Alisa
Waxman, Alisa
Ramsay, Maris
Malkasian, Robin
Van Deusen, Cheryl
Casillas, Ed
Adams, Kathy
Nourse, Cindy
Houmere, Pamela
Neunzig, Kathy
Hall, Hailey
Florkiewicz, Maria
Burks, Lynnette
Parsons, Debbie
Bell, Cindy

Kanan, Liz

Harder, Jo

Thomas, Pat
Johnson, Kelly
Winkel, Linda
Scott-Jones, Shelley
Griffith, Lindy
Knapp, Deanne
Walker, Deborah
King, Gayle

Wade, Carla Burton
Scott-Jones, Shelley
Van Deusen, Cheryl
Shearer, Doug

Van Deusen

Van Deusen
Crenshaw, Abbey
The Reynolds
Littlefield, Chris
Buick, Debbie
Thompson, Vicky
Caron, Norma
Hough, Jill

Davis, Megan Savory
Cranmer, Bany
Thompson, Vicky
Sutch, Stephanie

Griffin, Jewel
Moore, Jodie
Greenleaf, Leah
Caudill, Connie
Lemiuex, Elaine
Van Deusen, Cheryl
Bellah, Miranda



1020 INDIAN CREEK 30 115  Walker, Deborah

NUMBER HORSE NAME 12-13  Total Rider
1114 INDY GO BLUE 103 103 Littlefield, Chris
JASPER'S MAGIQUE
858 MAN 70 1153  Bishop, Stephanie
1028 JENA BOO 50 403  Girard, Tammie
1011 JOE'S DIAMOND BANJO 75 230  Howell, Catherine
982 JSBEY CHAYTON 55 493  Turner, Kelley
KAYHEART 55 55 Schadt, Robin
1137 KENTUCKY LEGACY 310 310  Neunzig, Kathy
1128 KHOMET'S BOSS HOSS 240 240  Van Deusen
896 KHOMET'S KAROL 150 1078 Hunter, Teri
943 KHOMET'S SASSI BAMBI 205 1875  Capps, Katherine
1140 Koweta Call Me Daktari 375 725  Williams, Kim
1047 K-ZAR EMMANUEL 200 530  Bailey, Alison
679 LOCAMOTION LASSIE 50 1402  Shaw, John
LOKEY 130 180  Zelazny, Karen
MAESTROKHOPI 100 300  Parsons, Debbie
1064 MAGGIE MAE 150 610  Minarich, Kim
MAGNIFICA
1129 MASTERPIECE 110 110 Van Deusen
849 MAJECO 203 1797  Florkiewicz, Maria
665 Majestic Masterpiece 100 1038 Thompson, Carol
1126 MARIAH 155 155  Doler, Vickie
880 MASTER MAHOGANY 30 1420  Van Deusen, Cheryl
1132 Masterpiece Fire Zeef 205 205  Van Deusen
992 MASTERPIECE VLAD 250 1442  Capps, Mallory
998 MD VIRGO 100 1130 Hawthorne, Diane
MEMPHIS 203 448  Robinson, Pat
1010 MM LADY'S MAN 25 333  Greenleaf, Leah
1012 MM MALIK 50 50  Krell, Darlene
1136 MR SAPPHIRE RS 150 150  Ciccone, Roxanne
1062 MYSTIQ TEMPTATION 50 675  Williams, Kimberly Joy
1052 NATION'S GLORY 100 125  Dorion, Lisanne

1133 NAZEEF'S FLASHY ROSE 105 105  Van Deusen
993 NAZEEFS PINOT NOIR 600 1813 Van Deusen

977 NICK SAYS NO 75 840  Wilson, Erika
1056 OLIVER 133 461  Duval, Butch
697 ONYX 50 2187  Wilson, Susan
803 POCITADE COSADULCE 340 3470 Campbell, Lindsay
PRIMADONNA 50 250  Armstrong, Bill
PRIME TIME 53 53 Bradley, Tammy
1059 PRINCE SAM 175 830  Bell, Karen
884 PW SEPTEMBER HERO+/ 160 2315 Gowen, Patsy
768 PWA DESPERADO 130 1762  Ramsay, Maris
RA IBN MARUF 50 50  Schadt, Robin
1123 RABASKA'S GIFT 85 165  Hurd, Bob
1004 RAGTIME DANSER VA 250 595  Doler, Vickie
1014 RAMBEAUX 205 835  O'donnell, Brenda
988 REGGAE WOMAN 105 402  Harder, Jo
684 SA CSEA MISTRAL +/ 178 3069 Ramsay, Maris
1015 SANFORD BEY 55 220  Baker, Jackie
945 SES DREAMWEAVER 278 798  Moseley, Sherry

SEYVILLA TRIPROOF+/ 80 3170  The Rojek's



958
NUMBER
772
924
873
582
938
1134
1099
1098
1065
1121
1003
1086

1109
1017
801
910
1023
941
836
1125
936
1053
1102
1092
1087
1019
1108
1042
960
1095

SHAKOAL (CHANCE)
HORSE NAME
SHAMWARI

SHASHI

SIERRA

SILKO DESERT RAIN
SMR KHEEPSAKE
SNAKE EYES LEROY
Sockett's Totally Toby
SONNY'S BIG SHOW
SPENCER

SPIDERMAN

Spotless Summer Magic
Steady Wins The Race
STERLING

STORMY AMORE
SUPER SONNIC

TAKE NOTE

TEESE

TNT ICEMAN (kiowa)
Torpedo Masterpiece
TROOPER TOBY

Two Zippin Good (Annie)
UDM MARQUEE
Ultimate Desire (Jake)
Viajero's Principe De Vez
VIRTUOSO SF
WILLOW MOUSE
WINDSTALKER

WON FINE DAY (FIONA)
WRR VICTORIAN
Zahen Coraleo Sinsonte
Zeefas Masterpiece Gem

508
12-13
580
280
103
150
53
255
205
260
53
25
340
53
28
78
80
128
125
258
420
100
158
128
580
50
225
355
353
25
85
155
260

1388
Total
2370
1247
866
3154
165
280
205
385
311
25
1051
156
28
78
415
617
1518
676
1878
2205
158
819
1385
50
300
355
1321
193
85
255
365

Walker, Deborah
Rider

Davis, Megan
Davis, Megan
Hoyt, Pegay
Shoaf, Donna
Bonaskiewich, Jennifer
Van Deusen, Cheryl
Anthony, Julie
Anthony, Gregg
Anthony, Julie
Griffin, Jewel

Van Deusen, Cheryl
Dietrich, Lisa
Lemieux, Elaine
Minarich, Kim
Scott-Jones, Shelley
Duval, Butch
Vinton, Yvette
Florkiewicz, Maria
Van Deusen, Cheryl
Bower, Louise
Tornwall, Sherry
Normand, Donna
Nourse, Cindy
Casillas, Ed
Hawthorne, Diane
Nord, Mary

Secino, Denise
Marx, Alex

Krell, Darlene
Campbell, Lindsay
Van Deusen, Cheryl



